

Race 570 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull							Semi-Final 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	77.08 Gippsland Grammar Irving,Connolly,Larcombe,Munson,c:Walker	4	1:47.78 (1) 1:47.78	3:43.04 (1) 1:55.26	5:45.96 (1) 2:02.92	7:48.50 2:02.54	0.00	+0.00	
2	77.07 Genazzano Jones,Alexander,Canty,Hollins,c:Banting	2	1:50.88 (3) 1:50.88	3:46.68 (2) 1:55.80	5:48.52 (2) 2:01.84	7:50.64 2:02.12	2.14	+2.14	
3	77.12 Methodist LC Clark,Feehan,Lovick,Jacob,c:Barrie	5	1:50.12 (2) 1:50.12	3:48.01 (3) 1:57.89	5:50.29 (3) 2:02.28	7:50.66 2:00.37	0.02	+2.16	
4	77.09 Grammar Ellis,Hewitt,Campbell*,Hewitt*,c:Roberts	3	1:51.73 (4) 1:51.73	3:51.05 (4) 1:59.32	5:56.76 (4) 2:05.71	8:02.83 2:06.07	12.17	+14.33	
5	77.24 Cathedral Griffin,Van Lieshout,Allingham,Todd,c:Casey	1	1:53.88 (5) 1:53.88	3:52.80 (5) 1:58.92	6:00.77 (5) 2:07.97	8:10.14 2:09.37	7.31	+21.64	
6	77.21 Scotch Oakburn Freeman,Saunders*,Saunders,Gray,c:Prescott	6	1:55.32 (6) 1:55.32	3:59.35 (6) 2:04.03	6:10.09 (6) 2:10.74	8:26.86 2:16.77	16.72	+38.36	
Progress : 1,2->Final A (Race 607); 3,4->Final B (Race 606); 5,6->Final C (Race 605)								*substitute	

Race 571 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull							Semi-Final 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	77.19 Sacred Heart Ryan,Blake,Amezdroz,Gove,c:Bitton	3	1:48.61 (1) 1:48.61	3:45.18 (1) 1:56.57	5:46.53 (1) 2:01.35	7:48.91 2:02.38	0.00	+0.00	
2	77.05 Firkbank GS Vanderzee,Hoy,Kostros,Gould,c:Mutimer	5	1:49.75 (2) 1:49.75	3:46.06 (2) 1:56.31	5:48.20 (2) 2:02.14	7:53.51 2:05.31	4.60	+4.60	
3	77.18 Rockhampton Grammar Chapman,Volck,Reid,Belonogoff,c:Gregory	4	1:50.19 (3) 1:50.19	3:47.63 (3) 1:57.44	5:51.02 (3) 2:03.39	8:00.05 2:09.03	6.54	+11.14	
4	77.01 Ascham Malcolm,Reardon,Di Francesco,Jensen,c:Grieve	2	1:54.45 (5) 1:54.45	3:54.39 (4) 1:59.94	5:59.35 (4) 2:04.96	8:06.96 2:07.61	6.91	+18.05	
5	77.10 Loreto Chong-Halliday,Daly,McDonald,Walker,c:Orr	1	1:51.98 (4) 1:51.98	3:54.89 (5) 2:02.91	6:02.28 (5) 2:07.39	8:11.85 2:09.57	4.89	+22.94	
6	77.14 Perth College Ruhen,Faraone,Osan,Kenny,c:Christos	6	1:54.76 (6) 1:54.76	3:55.87 (6) 2:01.11	6:03.97 (6) 2:08.10	8:12.95 2:08.98	1.10	+24.04	
Progress : 1,2->Final A (Race 607); 3,4->Final B (Race 606); 5,6->Final C (Race 605)									

Race 572 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull							Semi-Final 3		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	77.11 Loreto Gilbert,Madden,Tighe,Contin,c:O'Connel	3	1:48.35 1:48.35	3:46.38 (1) 1:58.03	5:51.18 (1) 2:04.80	7:56.76 2:05.58	0.00	+0.00	
2	77.23 Tara School Lilleeng,Millar,Mackenzie,Temm,c:Kensit	5		3:52.91 (2)	5:58.86 (2) 2:05.95	8:05.56 2:06.70	8.80	+8.80	
3	77.20 Sacred Heart Thomson,Bell,McKernan,Bowles,c:Prendergast	2		3:57.61 (4)	6:03.62 (3) 2:06.01	8:07.45 2:03.83	1.89	+10.69	
4	77.13 Methodist LC Clark,Searles,Harper,Crosthwaite,c:Murphy	1		3:57.98 (5)	6:06.20 (5) 2:08.22	8:11.92 2:05.72	4.47	+15.16	
5	77.04 Firkbank GS Hewett,Whittle,Doyle,Breidahl,c:Exell	4		3:57.08 (3)	6:05.21 (4) 2:08.13	8:13.72 2:08.51	1.80	+16.96	
6	77.02 Firkbank GS Goodman,Rutherford,Moulton,Bjornerem,c:Perrett	6		4:05.19 (6)	6:17.45 (6) 2:12.26	8:33.11 2:15.66	19.39	+36.35	
Progress : 1,2->Final A (Race 607); 3,4->Final B (Race 606); 5,6->Final C (Race 605)									

Race 573 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull							Semi-Final 4	
CONSOLIDATED								

Race 574 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull							Semi-Final 5	
CONSOLIDATED								

Race 575 Schoolboy Coxed Quad Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	78.01 CGS Del Rio,Bruce,Moore,Barnier,c:Purnell	4		3:23.02 (1)	5:12.86 (1) 1:49.84	7:04.26 1:51.40	0.00	+0.00
2	78.09 Newcastle Grammar Barrie,Filmer,Carroll*,Hiley*,c:Matheson	2		3:24.44 (2)	5:17.36 (2) 1:52.92	7:09.48 1:52.12	5.22	+5.22
3	78.14 Cathedral Dawes,Smith,Connor,Pollock,c:Hayes	1		3:30.39 (3)	5:25.30 (3) 1:54.91	7:16.52 1:51.22	7.04	+12.26
4	78.15 Friends Flecker,Ballard,Volker,Stewart,c:Bilsborough	3		3:34.51 (4)	5:27.78 (4) 1:53.27	7:18.12 1:50.34	1.60	+13.86
5	78.10 Newcastle Grammar McMahon,Moore,Waugh*,Brown*,c:Kleyn	6		3:37.34 (5)	5:36.69 (5) 1:59.35	7:33.37 1:56.68	15.25	+29.11
6	78.08 Melbourne HS Harrinton-Johnson,Ampt,Norman,Biss,c:Ahsan	5		3:42.09 (6)	5:41.09 (6) 1:59.00	7:38.82 1:57.73	5.45	+34.56
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 610); Rest->B Final (Race 609)							*substitute	

Race 576 Schoolboy Coxed Quad Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	78.03 Gippsland Grammar Harrison,Sellings,Gray,Johnston,c:Connolly	3	1:38.00 (2) 1:38.00	3:24.19 1:46.19	5:16.86 (1) 1:52.67	7:07.46 1:50.60	0.00	+0.00
2	78.07 Melbourne HS Cranney,Cahill,Curnow,Hislop,c:Maydelman	4	1:37.42 (1) 1:37.42	3:26.53 1:49.11	5:21.60 (2) 1:55.07	7:12.04 1:50.44	4.58	+4.58
3	78.12 Scotch College Phillips,Auty,Kennedy,White*,c:Sim	5	1:41.24 (3) 1:41.24	3:32.60 1:51.36	5:26.06 (3) 1:53.46	7:16.33 1:50.27	4.29	+8.87
4	78.02 Cranbrook David,Stevens,Cowper,Rothery,c:Middleton	1	1:41.93 (4) 1:41.93	3:34.53 1:52.60	5:34.07 (4) 1:59.54	7:31.42 1:57.35	15.09	+23.96
5	78.05 Grammar Inglis*,Woods,Pitt,Roache*,c:Cook	2	1:45.85 (6) 1:45.85		5:40.71 (5) 1:56.73	7:37.44 1:56.73	6.02	+29.98
6	78.04 Grafton High Sneesby,Kitcher,Spies,Couch,c:Riddell	6	1:45.14 (5) 1:45.14		5:42.11 (6) 1:56.16	7:38.27 1:56.16	0.83	+30.81
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 610); Rest->B Final (Race 609)							*substitute	

Race 577 Schoolgirl Eight							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	84.05 Geelong Grammar Kolomanski,Coburn,Thompson,Gubbins, Hamilton,Wilson,Sutherland,Sutherland,c:Blunden	3	1:45.86 (3) 1:45.86	3:34.96 (1) 1:49.10	5:31.83 (1) 1:56.87	7:28.69 1:56.86	0.00	+0.00
2	84.15 Pymble Ladies Richardson,Dalton,Black,Osborn, Booyar - Rybak,Flint,Garrett,Boehm,c:Nicholls	5	1:44.41 (1) 1:44.41	3:36.40 (3) 1:51.99	5:34.53 (2) 1:58.13	7:31.59 1:57.06	2.90	+2.90
3	84.14 PLC Sydney Moran,Doolan,Lombe,Davies, Blower,Winstanley,Stride,Finney,c:Brodie	4	1:45.47 (2) 1:45.47	3:35.73 (2) 1:50.26	5:35.44 (3) 1:59.71	7:35.60 2:00.16	4.01	+6.91
4	84.18 Seymour Hall,Rowe,Morgan,Rogers, Good,Pittman,Shannon,Franklin,c:Van de Ven	1	1:47.87 (4) 1:47.87	3:43.25 (5) 1:55.38	5:45.84 (4) 2:02.59	7:44.65 1:58.81	9.05	+15.96
5	84.08 Loreto Normanhurst Mort,Tanfara,Rush*,Connell, Barlow,Thomas,Rowe,Dirkis,c:Adams	2	1:57.85 (6) 1:57.85	3:42.55 (4) 1:44.70	5:46.18 (5) 2:03.63	7:45.68 1:59.50	1.03	+16.99
6	84.06 Haileybury McEvoy,Louis-Jones,Richardson,Chernishoff, Frawley,Ball,Walter,Eaton,c:Capp	6	1:49.16 (5) 1:49.16	3:46.53 (6) 1:57.37	5:48.49 (6) 2:01.96	7:52.74 2:04.25	7.06	+24.05
Progress : 1,2,3->Final A (Race 622); Rest->Final B (Race 615)							*substitute	

Race 578 Schoolgirl Eight							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	84.19 St Catherine's Schoeffel,Cameron,Mountford,Raggatt, Baker,Hamilton,Nettlefold,Sayers,c:Homewood	4	1:46.93 (2) 1:46.93	3:32.50 (1) 1:45.57	5:29.76 (1) 1:57.26	7:26.13 1:56.37	0.00	+0.00
2	84.20 Collegiate Nesbitt,Marshall,Sansom,Palmer, Simpson,Harvey,De Groot,Mure,c:Herbert	6	1:47.73 (4) 1:47.73	3:34.65 (3) 1:46.92	5:32.81 (2) 1:58.16	7:30.53 1:57.72	4.40	+4.40
3	84.11 Methodist LC Cochrane,Vuk,Kielty,Ward, Laussen,Clark,Forbes,Endersbee,c:King	5	1:46.38 (1) 1:46.38	3:34.33 (2) 1:47.95	5:35.03 (3) 2:00.70	7:34.61 1:59.58	4.08	+8.48
4	84.07 Kinross Wolaroi Hanney,Eveleigh,Daniel,Williams, Wills,Houston,O'Brien,Hain,c:Gersbach	3	1:51.12 (6) 1:51.12	3:38.29 (4) 1:47.17	5:41.48 (4) 2:03.19	7:43.71 2:02.23	9.10	+17.58
5	84.12 Methodist LC McMahon,Lanyon,Waddell,Foster, Adams,Houghton,Kentish,Miller,c:Rickard	1	1:49.28 (5) 1:49.28	3:43.39 (5) 1:54.11	5:48.61 (5) 2:05.22	7:47.19 1:58.58	3.48	+21.06
6	84.22 Walford Warnecke*,Greig,Parletta,Harris, Braund,Taliangis,Lavers,Yerrell,c:Peplow-Ball	2	1:47.25 (3) 1:47.25	3:50.11 (6) 2:02.86	5:53.81 (6) 2:03.70	7:51.86 1:58.05	4.67	+25.73
Progress : 1,2,3->Final A (Race 622); Rest->Final B (Race 615)							*substitute	

Race 579 Schoolgirl Eight							Semi-Final 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	84.23 Wesley Walls,Bacon,Goad,McGeehan, Shearman,Brenker,Cordner,Cook,c:Hannah	3		3:44.78 (2)	5:45.62 (1) 2:00.84	7:46.83 2:01.21	0.00	+0.00
2	84.09 Melbourne Girls' GS Blanch,Laidlaw,Gillham,Peake, Eastoe,Brockhoff,Maxwell,Craig,c:Firth	2		3:44.26 (1)	5:47.54 (2) 2:03.28	7:49.15 2:01.61	2.32	+2.32
3	84.02 Carey GS Burrige,Lillis,Hollebone,Creman, Anderson,Yann,Booth,Richards,c:Stoll	4		3:47.84 (4)	5:50.43 (3) 2:02.59	7:51.79 2:01.36	2.64	+4.96
4	84.16 Pymble Ladies Moffatt,Swain,Keating,Raleigh, Campbell,Hopcroft,Sackville,Wallace,c:Tse	1		3:47.38 (3)	5:50.92 (4) 2:03.54	7:51.85 2:00.93	0.06	+5.02
5	84.03 Caulfield GS Guillaume*,McNab*,Lane,Mason, Jackson,Nunan,Thomson,Burke,c:Hayes	6		3:52.49 (5)	5:58.62 (5) 2:06.13	8:02.91 2:04.29	11.06	+16.08
	84.21 Friends Salisbury,Johnstone,Voute,Constable, King,Warren,Nichols,Beasley,c:Johnstone	5	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 622) C; Rest->Final D (Race 613)							*substitute	

Race 580 Schoolgirl Eight							Semi-Final 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	84.10 Melbourne Girls' GS Rennie,Rothe,Muckersie,Smith, Lewis,Pyke,McKay,Walter,c:Roberts	3	1:45.57 1:45.57	3:40.83 (1) 1:55.26	5:44.05 (1) 2:03.22	7:43.59 1:59.54	0.00	+0.00
2	84.13 Pembroke Leahy,Moschakis,Brown,Collinson, McLeay,Evans,McDonald,Danby,c:Kennett Lister	4	1:46.38 1:46.38	3:44.52 (2) 1:58.14	5:45.22 (2) 2:00.70	7:49.92 2:04.70	6.33	+6.33
3	84.04 Geelong Coll. Kittelty,Nielsen,Heath,Ratcliffe, Williams,Pollard,Welleman,Widdicombe,c:Carr	6		3:48.13 (3)	5:46.03 (3) 1:57.90	7:54.05 2:08.02	4.13	+10.46
4	84.01 CGGS Kaye,Lipp,Sainty,Jones, Tapp,Clifford,Anderson,Williams,c:Bradbury	1	1:48.77 1:48.77	3:48.59 (4) 1:59.82	5:56.69 (4) 2:08.10	8:01.93 2:05.24	7.88	+18.34
5	84.24 Wilderness Hamra,Ricci,Chamberlayne,De Garis, Goodman,Brown,Wharton,Hayes,c:Olive	2	1:51.94 1:51.94	3:50.33 (5) 1:58.39	5:57.47 (5) 2:07.14	8:02.25 2:04.78	0.32	+18.66
6	84.17 Roseville Burnham,Johnson,Toombes,Clay, Wilson,Kalil,Poulton,Pound,c:Howard	5	1:54.46 1:54.46	3:56.48 (6) 2:02.02	6:05.03 (6) 2:08.55	8:11.38 2:06.35	9.13	+27.79

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 622) C; Rest->Final D (Race 613)

Race 581 Schoolboy Eight							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	85.09 Melbourne GS Hooper,Hookaway,Coombs,Hannemann, Ridgeway,Risbey,Masters,Blakeney,c:Carter	4	1:26.72 1:26.72	3:05.19 (1) 1:38.47	4:46.80 (1) 1:41.61	6:27.26 1:40.46	0.00	+0.00
2	85.16 Scots Burrell,Quigley,Brown,Wright, Reardon,Hunt,Tresidder,Weir,c:Harrigan	2		3:08.36 (2)	4:49.95 (2) 1:41.59	6:30.84 1:40.89	3.58	+3.58
3	85.15 Kings Martin,Miller,Girling-Butler,Cranney, Thomson,Cunningham-Reid,Boyce,Hubbard,c:Kensit	5		3:09.21 (3)	4:51.89 (3) 1:42.68	6:32.89 1:41.00	2.05	+5.63
4	85.02 Carey GS McKay,O'Toole-Johnston,Fotheringham,Coco, Evans,Nairn,Benson,Fisher,c:De Morton	3	1:38.86 1:38.86	3:12.41 (5) 1:33.55	4:54.44 (4) 1:42.03	6:35.37 1:40.93	2.48	+8.11
5	85.13 St Peters Morcombe,Astley,Thompson,Virgin, Pelkas,Sainsbury,Virgin,Boundy,c:Norton	1	1:33.52 1:33.52	3:10.93 (4) 1:37.41	4:55.21 (5) 1:44.28	6:37.87 1:42.66	2.50	+10.61
6	85.06 Geelong Grammar Cameron*,de Clifford,Hart,Martin-Jankowski, Sherwin,Levy,Carr,Pembroke,c:Voss	6	1:30.92 1:30.92	3:15.26 (6) 1:44.34	4:59.83 (6) 1:44.57	6:44.23 1:44.40	6.36	+16.97

Progress : 1,2,3->Final A (Race 623); Rest->Final B (Race 617)

*substitute

Race 582 Schoolboy Eight							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	85.17 Shore Irving,Ellice- Flint,Beatty,Macgregor, Gunton,Blacklaw,Playfair,Snelson,c:Alpe	4		3:02.29 (1)	4:44.44 (1) 1:42.15	6:23.24 1:38.80	0.00	+0.00
2	85.12 Scotch College O'Brien,Bernard,Emmett,Thomas, King,Casey,McLean,Watson,c:Houghton	2		3:04.19 (3)	4:47.01 (3) 1:42.82	6:25.64 1:38.63	2.40	+2.40
3	85.18 Wesley Holdsworth,Thompson,Doupe-Watt,Kus, Symington,Fisher,Rundle,Cardamone,c:Athanasakis	1		3:03.48 (2)	4:45.82 (2) 1:42.34	6:26.58 1:40.76	0.94	+3.34
4	85.01 Brighton GS Dick,Johnson,Maglio,Bade, Gnauck,Cook,Andrews,Redhead,c:Phillips	3		3:05.00 (4)	4:48.84 (4) 1:43.84	6:32.18 1:43.34	5.60	+8.94
5	85.10 Newington Patterson,Grogin,Roach,Richards, Wherry,McKenzie,Crockford,Stanistreet,c:Claydon	5		3:07.74 (5)	4:53.96 (5) 1:46.22	6:38.43 1:44.47	6.25	+15.19
6	85.19 Xavier Denton,McNamara,Hiscock,Frawley, Chlebra,Keenan,Rowan,O'Bryan,c:Burger	6		3:11.11 (6)	4:59.28 (6) 1:48.17	6:44.20 1:44.92	5.77	+20.96

Progress : 1,2,3->Final A (Race 623); Rest->Final B (Race 617)

Race 583 Schoolboy Eight							Semi-Final 3	
CONSOLIDATED								

Race 584 Schoolboy Eight							Semi-Final 4	
CONSOLIDATED								

Race 585 Schoolgirl Single Scull							H Final	
CANCELLED								

Race 586 Schoolgirl Single Scull							G Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	73.39 St George Sophie Fenner	6		1:06.73 (1)	7:34.71 (1) 6:27.98	10:14.42 2:39.71	0.00	+0.00
2	73.27 Murray Bridge Latoya Palachicky-Vogt	5	2:20.88 2:20.88	1:13.43 (3)	7:44.84 (2) 6:31.41	10:19.26 2:34.42	4.84	+4.84
3	73.22 Mercedes Charlotte Twizzel	1		1:12.07 (2)	7:47.41 (3) 6:35.34	10:28.48 2:41.07	9.22	+14.06
4	73.35 Sacred Heart Briony Pratt	3	2:25.57 2:25.57	1:25.54 (4)	8:11.07 (4) 6:45.53	10:58.93 2:47.86	30.45	+44.51
	73.31 Perth College Katy Bond	2	SCRATCHED					
	73.03 Canberr Samantha Shaw	4						

Race 587 Schoolgirl Single Scull							F Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	73.23 Mersey Stephanie Williams	5			7:21.69 (1)	9:50.30 2:28.61	0.00	+0.00
2	73.04 Shoalhaven High Jessica Richardson	3			7:33.05 (2)	10:15.27 2:42.22	24.97	+24.97
3	73.24 Mersey Adele Farrelly	4			7:43.84 (3)	10:22.78 2:38.94	7.51	+32.48
4	73.33 Perth College Olivia Faraone	6			8:17.82 (4)	11:10.74 2:52.92	47.96	+80.44
	73.19 Lourdes Hill Ellie Scott	1	SCRATCHED					
	73.25 Methodist LC Lucca Meagher	2	SCRATCHED					

Race 588 Schoolgirl Single Scull							E Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	73.08 Centenary Alana Hewish	1	2:10.38 (1) 2:10.38	4:33.76 (2) 2:23.38	7:11.99 (1) 2:38.23	9:43.94 2:31.95	0.00	+0.00
2	73.41 St Mary's Kate Campion	2	2:15.49 (2) 2:15.49	4:40.24 (3) 2:24.75	7:17.74 (2) 2:37.50	9:49.18 2:31.44	5.24	+5.24
3	73.18 Leichhardt Alexandra Hutchison	4	2:16.02 (4) 2:16.02	4:45.62 (4) 2:29.60	7:25.97 (3) 2:40.35	10:01.11 2:35.14	11.93	+17.17
4	73.10 Concordia Rachael Wertheim	3	2:15.70 (3) 2:15.70	4:46.34 (5) 2:30.64	7:30.36 (4) 2:44.02	10:05.85 2:35.49	4.74	+21.91
5	73.21 Lowther Hall Alice Backwell	6	2:16.61 (5) 2:16.61	4:48.74 (6) 2:32.13	7:31.23 (5) 2:42.49	10:07.57 2:36.34	1.72	+23.63
6	73.32 Perth College Jessica Osan	5	2:17.92 (6) 2:17.92	1:16.10 (1)	7:33.06 (6) 6:16.96	10:09.99 2:36.93	2.42	+26.05

Race 589 Schoolgirl Single Scull							D Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	73.20 Lourdes Hill Adelaide Dadic	3	2:04.00 (1) 2:04.00	4:26.69 (1) 2:22.69	7:00.13 (1) 2:33.44	9:32.86 2:32.73	0.00	+0.00
2	73.37 Shalom Rebecca Surmon	5	2:08.93 (2) 2:08.93	4:37.60 (2) 2:28.67	7:13.73 (2) 2:36.13	9:45.32 2:31.59	12.46	+12.46
3	73.26 Methodist LC Laura Whitelaw	2	2:12.88 (3) 2:12.88	4:44.28 (4) 2:31.40	7:26.04 (4) 2:41.76	9:54.84 2:28.80	9.52	+21.98
4	73.09 Concordia Hannah Wertheim	1	2:15.30 (6) 2:15.30	4:43.24 (3) 2:27.94	7:24.39 (3) 2:41.15	9:57.16 2:32.77	2.32	+24.30
5	73.06 Centenary Danielle Hocking	4	2:14.68 (5) 2:14.68	4:47.93 (6) 2:33.25	7:28.51 (6) 2:40.58	9:59.21 2:30.70	2.05	+26.35
6	73.34 Queenwood Freya Rogers	6	2:14.49 (4) 2:14.49	4:45.99 (5) 2:31.50	7:28.10 (5) 2:42.11	9:59.56 2:31.46	0.35	+26.70

Race 590 Schoolgirl Single Scull							C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	73.36 St. Paul's Grammar Jessica Riley	2	2:10.56 (1) 2:10.56	4:34.96 (1) 2:24.40	7:14.28 (1) 2:39.32	9:45.88 2:31.60	0.00	+0.00
2	73.17 Leichhardt Isobel James	3	2:14.70 (4) 2:14.70	4:43.60 (3) 2:28.90	7:22.26 (3) 2:38.66	9:50.20 2:27.94	4.32	+4.32
3	73.13 Grafton High Sarah Jones	1	2:11.04 (2) 2:11.04	4:35.74 (2) 2:24.70	7:18.63 (2) 2:42.89	9:54.00 2:35.37	3.80	+8.12
4	73.45 Trinity Lutheran Regan Spark	6	2:18.62 (6) 2:18.62	4:50.20 (5) 2:31.58	7:25.36 (4) 2:35.16	9:54.55 2:29.19	0.55	+8.67
5	73.28 Noosa Tobie Evens-Lee	4	2:13.01 (3) 2:13.01	4:48.33 (4) 2:35.32	7:32.05 (5) 2:43.72	10:02.67 2:30.62	8.12	+16.79
6	73.14 Hunter Valley Gram Katherine Weatherall	5	2:15.93 (5) 2:15.93	4:51.45 (6) 2:35.52	7:33.38 (6) 2:41.93	10:04.61 2:31.23	1.94	+18.73

Race 591 Schoolgirl Single Scull							B Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	73.07 Centenary Chloe Hill	5	2:04.76 (1) 2:04.76	4:35.12 (1) 2:30.36	7:12.46 (1) 2:37.34	9:39.25 2:26.79	0.00	+0.00	
2	73.29 North Shore Alexa Hearn	6	2:09.61 (2) 2:09.61	4:40.30 (2) 2:30.69	7:15.51 (2) 2:35.21	9:41.08 2:25.57	1.83	+1.83	
3	73.02 Canberr Morgan Davis	4	2:12.84 (5) 2:12.84	4:45.03 (5) 2:32.19	7:21.05 (4) 2:36.02	9:46.78 2:25.73	5.70	+7.53	
4	73.05 Caulfield GS Rosemary Popa	1	2:11.59 (4) 2:11.59	4:41.78 (3) 2:30.19	7:17.54 (3) 2:35.76	9:47.02 2:29.48	0.24	+7.77	
5	73.38 South Grafton High Steffanee Colgrave	3	2:10.04 (3) 2:10.04	4:43.72 (4) 2:33.68	7:22.31 (5) 2:38.59	9:49.08 2:26.77	2.06	+9.83	
	73.01 CGGS-ACTAS Ailie McDonald	2	SCRATCHED						

Race 592 Schoolgirl Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	73.40 St Margarets-QAS Maddie Edmunds	6	2:01.57 (2) 2:01.57	4:25.33 (2) 2:23.76	6:48.05 (1) 2:22.72	9:06.91 2:18.86	0.00	+0.00
2	73.42 St Peters Jessica Hall	3	2:04.69 (5) 2:04.69	4:24.72 (1) 2:20.03	6:49.65 (2) 2:24.93	9:10.10 2:20.45	3.19	+3.19
3	73.44 Friends Emma-Jane Warren	4	2:03.65 (3) 2:03.65	4:26.95 (4) 2:23.30	6:53.61 (3) 2:26.66	9:12.35 2:18.74	2.25	+5.44
4	73.12 Grafton High Johanna Tarrant	2	2:04.41 (4) 2:04.41	4:30.20 (5) 2:25.79	6:57.03 (5) 2:26.83	9:18.13 2:21.10	5.78	+11.22
5	73.43 Sydney University Beatrix Sheldrick	5	2:00.96 (1) 2:00.96	4:26.45 (3) 2:25.49	6:55.19 (4) 2:28.74	9:23.55 2:28.36	5.42	+16.64
6	73.11 Drummoyne Elise Andrews	1	2:06.79 (6) 2:06.79	4:32.10 (6) 2:25.31	7:03.71 (6) 2:31.61	9:28.89 2:25.18	5.34	+21.98

Race 593 Schoolboy Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	74.30 Trinity College-WAIS David Watts	2	1:50.28 (1) 1:50.28	3:55.01 (1) 2:04.73	6:04.63 (1) 2:09.62	8:09.73 2:05.10	0.00	+0.00
2	74.14 Lower Clarence Isaac Bolton	3	1:53.60 (3) 1:53.60	4:01.19 (2) 2:07.59	6:14.93 (2) 2:13.74	8:19.41 2:04.48	9.68	+9.68
3	74.09 Geelong Coll. Tim Cleary	4	1:53.38 (2) 1:53.38	4:03.40 (3) 2:10.02	6:17.97 (3) 2:14.57	8:25.49 2:07.52	6.08	+15.76
4	74.01 Buckingham Damien Richardson	1	1:58.99 (6) 1:58.99	4:10.94 (4) 2:11.95	6:29.41 (4) 2:18.47	8:39.92 2:10.51	14.43	+30.19
5	74.15 Lower Clarence Brendan Fischer	6	1:55.17 (4) 1:55.17	4:12.90 (5) 2:17.73	6:35.45 (5) 2:22.55	8:42.00 2:06.55	2.08	+32.27
6	74.22 Noosa Alexander Cattaneo	5	1:58.71 (5) 1:58.71	4:25.01 (6) 2:26.30	6:53.79 (6) 2:28.78	9:15.00 2:21.21	33.00	+65.27

Race 594 Schoolboy Single Scull							B Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	74.31 Willetton Senior High Matthew Cochran	3	1:54.56 (1) 1:54.56	4:07.19 (1) 2:12.63	6:21.23 (1) 2:14.04	8:28.84 2:07.61	0.00	+0.00		
2	74.24 Prospect High Alex Taylor	5	1:56.95 (2) 1:56.95	4:13.28 (2) 2:16.33	6:34.21 (2) 2:20.93	8:49.80 2:15.59	20.96	+20.96		
3	74.04 Centenary Madison Wappett	1	1:59.36 (3) 1:59.36	4:15.74 (3) 2:16.38	6:36.12 (3) 2:20.38	8:51.31 2:15.19	1.51	+22.47		
4	74.36 Xavier Edward O'Bryan	4	2:01.97 (4) 2:01.97	4:23.68 (4) 2:21.71	6:45.90 (4) 2:22.22	9:05.34 2:19.44	14.03	+36.50		
5	74.23 Pimlico SHS Jason Smith	6	2:04.55 (5) 2:04.55	4:25.32 (5) 2:20.77	6:50.33 (5) 2:25.01	9:18.46 2:28.13	13.12	+49.62		
	74.33 Xavier Michael McNamara	2	SCRATCHED							

Race 595 Schoolboy Single Scull							C Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	74.34 Xavier Simon Keenan	5		3:58.80 (1) 2:21.14	6:36.14 (1) 2:37.34	8:51.19 2:15.05	0.00	+0.00		
2	74.32 Xavier Max Rowan	2		4:21.58 (3) 2:20.48	6:42.06 (3) 2:20.48	8:56.45 2:14.39	5.26	+5.26		
3	74.12 Hunter Valley Gram Conrad Bond	3		4:18.24 (2) 2:19.65	6:37.89 (2) 2:19.65	8:57.34 2:19.45	0.89	+6.15		
4	74.18 Mersey Liam Williams	1		4:21.98 (4) 2:33.85	6:55.83 (4) 2:33.85	9:15.90 2:20.07	18.56	+24.71		
5	74.07 CBC St Kilda Greg Baxter	6		4:27.86 (5) 2:42.37	7:10.23 (5) 2:42.37	9:34.47 2:24.24	18.57	+43.28		
	74.10 Henley Sam Gallard	4	SCRATCHED							

Race 596 Schoolboy Single Scull							D Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	74.20 Murray Bridge Blake Piltz	3	2:04.82 (3) 2:04.82	4:24.95 (4) 2:20.13	6:44.91 (2) 2:19.96	8:55.55 2:10.64	0.00	+0.00
2	74.02 CBCF Mario LoPresti	4	2:00.76 (1) 2:00.76	4:18.66 (1) 2:17.90	6:41.68 (1) 2:23.02	8:58.89 2:17.21	3.34	+3.34
3	74.19 Murray Bridge Dylan Porte	5	2:06.09 (4) 2:06.09	4:24.45 (3) 2:18.36	6:45.96 (4) 2:21.51	9:02.87 2:16.91	3.98	+7.32
4	74.16 Melbourne HS John Saunders	1	2:02.47 (2) 2:02.47	4:20.11 (2) 2:17.64	6:45.45 (3) 2:25.34	9:10.15 2:24.70	7.28	+14.60
5	74.05 Centenary Marcus Howell	2	2:07.53 (5) 2:07.53	4:29.09 (5) 2:21.56	6:52.90 (5) 2:23.81	9:13.91 2:21.01	3.76	+18.36
6	74.26 Sacred Heart Kimin Mc Caffrey	6	2:12.40 (6) 2:12.40	4:50.14 (6) 2:37.74	7:30.68 (6) 2:40.54	9:58.95 2:28.27	45.04	+63.40

Race 597 Schoolboy Single Scull							E Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	74.27 St George Ryan Macready	2	2:04.41 (3) 2:04.41	4:23.72 (2) 2:19.31	6:46.21 (2) 2:22.49	9:01.32 2:15.11	0.00	+0.00
2	74.11 Hunter Valley Gram Chris Maytom	3	2:00.99 (1) 2:00.99	4:20.85 (1) 2:19.86	6:44.74 (1) 2:23.89	9:07.07 2:22.33	5.75	+5.75
3	74.13 Leichhardt Elliot Hunt	4	2:05.07 (4) 2:05.07	4:26.09 (3) 2:21.02	6:50.19 (3) 2:24.10	9:12.82 2:22.63	5.75	+11.50
4	74.17 Melbourne HS Will Gort	1	2:04.29 (2) 2:04.29	4:27.56 (4) 2:23.27	7:01.95 (4) 2:34.39	9:24.47 2:22.52	11.65	+23.15
5	74.03 CLRC Lewis Habraken	5	2:11.48 (5) 2:11.48	4:37.59 (5) 2:26.11	7:07.10 (5) 2:29.51	9:30.11 2:23.01	5.64	+28.79
6	74.25 Sacred Heart Blaik Wilmot	6	2:19.09 (6) 2:19.09	4:57.35 (6) 2:38.26	7:36.57 (6) 2:39.22	10:10.41 2:33.84	40.30	+69.09

Race 598 Schoolboy Single Scull							F Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	74.06 Centenary Kyle Hatch	2	2:03.64 (1) 2:03.64	4:25.95 (1) 2:22.31	6:53.03 (1) 2:27.08	9:12.75 2:19.72	0.00	+0.00
2	74.29 St Michael's Jacob Clarke	4	2:10.02 (2) 2:10.02	4:40.55 (2) 2:30.53	7:16.83 (2) 2:36.28	9:37.46 2:20.63	24.71	+24.71
3	74.28 St Ignatius Aleks Vucic	3	2:19.64 (3) 2:19.64	5:05.98 (3) 2:46.34	7:52.24 (3) 2:46.26	10:21.42 2:29.18	43.96	+68.67

Race 599 Schoolgirl Coxed Four							C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	75.15 St Marys Curtis,Cocker,Bold,Jordan,c:Tabor	3	2:00.57 (1) 2:00.57	4:16.80 (1) 2:16.23	6:54.06 2:37.26	8:48.99 1:54.93	0.00	+0.00
2	75.17 Wilderness McDougall,Lawler,Bishop Dunne,Thompson,c:Irving	2	2:04.18 (2) 2:04.18	4:28.33 (2) 2:24.15	6:49.32 2:20.99	9:08.43 2:19.11	19.44	+19.44
3	75.05 Guilford Young Brelis,Keogh,Osborne,Florence,c:Phibbs	4	2:07.16 (3) 2:07.16	4:30.07 (3) 2:22.91		9:14.05	5.62	+25.06
4	75.16 Walford Moyes,Hobbs,Kemp*,Douglas*,c:Kildea	6	2:12.98 (5) 2:12.98	4:43.53 (4) 2:30.55	7:11.57 2:28.04	9:38.59 2:27.02	24.54	+49.60
5	75.13 Redlands Vocsisek,Murray-Baptista,Day,Blundell,c:Hatch	5	2:12.74 (4) 2:12.74	4:45.35 (5) 2:32.61	7:17.59 2:32.24	9:44.84 2:27.25	6.25	+55.85

*substitute

2009 Hydro Tasmania Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 8 March 2009

Race 600 Schoolgirl Coxed Four							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	75.08 Lauriston GS Watt,Maitland,Wilson,McMahon,c:Boyce	4	1:59.32 (1) 1:59.32	4:14.06 (1) 2:14.74	6:29.90 (1) 2:15.84	8:43.15 2:13.25	0.00	+0.00
2	75.12 Queenwood Overall,Hunter,Bryant,Gotch,c:Engelmann	6	2:04.09 (4) 2:04.09	4:18.18 (2) 2:14.09	6:34.79 (2) 2:16.61	8:48.50 2:13.71	5.35	+5.35
3	75.06 Kinross Wolaroi Ferguson,Burfitt,Wallace,Duffy-Watson,c:Pasquali	2	2:03.43 (3) 2:03.43	4:22.98 (4) 2:19.55	6:41.30 (3) 2:18.32	8:52.82 2:11.52	4.32	+9.67
4	75.10 Pembroke McLeay,McDonald,Evans,Collinson*,c:Kennett Lister	3	2:08.21 (6) 2:08.21	4:28.46 (6) 2:20.25	6:45.36 (5) 2:16.90	8:55.30 2:09.94	2.48	+12.15
5	75.03 Ballarat Grammar Brommeyer,Finn,Quirk-Meeks,McConchie,c:Van Den Broek	1	2:02.24 (2) 2:02.24	4:22.50 (3) 2:20.26	6:43.27 (4) 2:20.77	8:57.72 2:14.45	2.42	+14.57
6	75.14 St Catherine's Cormie,Winney,Curtis,Grover,c:Ratcliffe	5	2:05.57 (5) 2:05.57	4:23.87 (5) 2:18.30	6:45.75 (6) 2:21.88	9:01.69 2:15.94	3.97	+18.54

*substitute

Race 601 Schoolgirl Coxed Four							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	75.07 Grammar Archer,Gibson,Wilson,Gibson,c:Rostron	4	1:55.29 (1) 1:55.29	3:59.37 (1) 2:04.08	6:05.98 (1) 2:06.61	8:05.99 2:00.01	0.00	+0.00
2	75.09 Lauriston GS Schmidt,Benz,Webley,Von Schoenberg,c:Cleland	3	1:55.91 (2) 1:55.91	4:01.25 (2) 2:05.34	6:08.28 (2) 2:07.03	8:10.93 2:02.65	4.94	+4.94
3	75.01 Ballarat & Clarendon Ford,Draffin,Liubinas,Jones,c:Bain	1	1:56.60 (3) 1:56.60	4:03.25 (3) 2:06.65	6:12.81 (3) 2:09.56	8:20.70 2:07.89	9.77	+14.71
4	75.02 Ballarat Grammar Armstrong,Armstrong,Heinz,Stephan,c:Mackay	6	1:59.43 (5) 1:59.43	4:11.67 (5) 2:12.24	6:21.61 (5) 2:09.94	8:26.60 2:04.99	5.90	+20.61
5	75.11 Queenwood James,Brown,Buttel,Gotch,c:Minehan	2	1:57.85 (4) 1:57.85	4:05.76 (4) 2:07.91	6:19.41 (4) 2:13.65	8:27.33 2:07.92	0.73	+21.34
6	75.04 Ballarat HS Pollard,Mayne,Clarke,Pollard,c:Bentley	5	2:00.78 (6) 2:00.78	4:16.83 (6) 2:16.05	6:32.80 (6) 2:15.97	8:44.48 2:11.68	17.15	+38.49

Race 602 Schoolboy Coxed Four							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	76.02 Ballarat Grammar Lawrence,Fairbairn-Calvert,Bucknall,Armstrong,c:Wright	4	1:47.69 (2) 1:47.69	3:42.63 (1) 1:54.94	5:39.06 (1) 1:56.43	7:33.03 1:53.97	0.00	+0.00
2	76.08 Redlands Isaac,Elliot,Thomas,Marriott,c:Earl	2	1:46.78 (1) 1:46.78	3:43.61 (2) 1:56.83	5:42.05 (2) 1:58.44	7:36.17 1:54.12	3.14	+3.14
3	76.10 St Patrick's Harris*,Blood*,Watkins*,Walters*,c:Jones	5	1:47.94 (3) 1:47.94	3:47.50 (3) 1:59.56	5:46.11 (3) 1:58.61	7:43.19 1:57.08	7.02	+10.16
4	76.01 Ballarat Grammar Meek,Dunne,Cossins,Dugdale,c:Wright	3	1:50.29 (4) 1:50.29	3:47.98 (4) 1:57.69	5:48.69 (4) 2:00.71	7:45.54 1:56.85	2.35	+12.51
5	76.06 Kinross Wolaroi Trethowan,Collett,Fisher,Denison,c:Fleming	1	1:51.04 (5) 1:51.04	3:53.03 (5) 2:01.99	5:57.96 (5) 2:04.93	7:59.30 2:01.34	13.76	+26.27

*substitute

Race 603 Schoolboy Coxed Four							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	76.03 Ballarat HS Meerbach,Warke,Hobbs,Jeffery,c:Fraumano	4	1:47.72 (3) 1:47.72	3:39.98 (2) 1:52.26	5:35.92 (1) 1:55.94	7:27.49 1:51.57	0.00	+0.00
2	76.11 St Patrick's Howard*,Balsar,Sharp*,Ford*,c:Edmends	5	1:48.19 (5) 1:48.19	3:41.24 (4) 1:53.05	5:36.41 (2) 1:55.17	7:29.67 1:53.26	2.18	+2.18
3	76.09 Scotch College Houghton,Jackson,Jarman,Lipshut*,c:Sim	1	1:48.04 (4) 1:48.04	3:42.55 (5) 1:54.51	5:38.54 (5) 1:55.99	7:30.67 1:52.13	1.00	+3.18
4	76.12 Shore Chapman,Thomas,Bernerius,Hodge,c:Gowing	3	1:46.26 (1) 1:46.26	3:39.16 (1) 1:52.90	5:37.13 (3) 1:57.97	7:31.65 1:54.52	0.98	+4.16
5	76.05 Cranbrook Sacre,Ross,Isles,Jacobs,c:Kaiser	2	1:46.78 (2) 1:46.78	3:40.70 (3) 1:53.92	5:37.75 (4) 1:57.05	7:33.90 1:56.15	2.25	+6.41
6	76.04 CGS McMahon,Wadham,Sheridan,Ethell,c:Shaw	6	1:49.58 (6) 1:49.58	3:47.50 (6) 1:57.92	5:45.75 (6) 1:58.25	7:41.92 1:56.17	8.02	+14.43

*substitute

Race 604 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull							D Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	77.06 Genazzano Lodge,Scott,Frost,Hannan,c:Keith	3	2:03.73 (5) 2:03.73		6:19.96 (1)	8:24.58 2:04.62	0.00	+0.00
2	77.16 PLC Sydney Dempkin,Peeverell,Moran,Chapman,c:Lyons	5	2:01.40 (2) 2:01.40	4:12.16 2:10.76	6:22.17 (2) 2:10.01	8:31.05 2:08.88	6.47	+6.47
3	77.25 Wilderness Marmion,Hayward,Grant,Grant,c:Proudman	4	2:01.96 (3) 2:01.96	4:14.97 2:13.01	6:25.90 (3) 2:10.93	8:34.29 2:08.39	3.24	+9.71
4	77.15 Perth College Melville*,Staude,Graydon,Storey,c:Webster	1	2:00.84 (1) 2:00.84	4:14.25 2:13.41	6:27.62 (4) 2:13.37	8:36.96 2:09.34	2.67	+12.38
5	77.22 Swans Hunt,Millard-Webb,Lester,O'Shea,c:Parsons	6	2:02.23 (4) 2:02.23	4:23.50 2:21.27	6:28.76 (5) 2:05.26	8:38.16 2:09.40	1.20	+13.58
6	77.03 Firkbank GS Naidu,Leonard,Douglas,Whillas,c:Robertson	7	2:06.09 (6) 2:06.09		6:37.07 (6)	8:45.70 2:08.63	7.54	+21.12
7	77.17 Rockhampton Girls GS Jones,Mulcahy,Conachan,Jones,c:Kennedy	2	2:07.62 (7) 2:07.62	4:30.16 2:22.54	6:54.17 (7) 2:24.01	9:15.54 2:21.37	29.84	+50.96

*substitute

Race 605 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull							C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	77.24 Cathedral Griffin, Van Lieshout, Allingham, Todd, c: Casey	3	1:56.89 (2) 1:56.89	3:59.46 (1) 2:02.57	6:07.99 (1) 2:08.53	8:10.58 2:02.59	0.00	+0.00
2	77.14 Perth College Ruhén,Faraone,Osan,Kenny,c:Christos	1	1:59.15 (4) 1:59.15	4:03.69 (4) 2:04.54	6:09.94 (2) 2:06.25	8:11.79 2:01.85	1.21	+1.21
3	77.04 Firkbank GS Hewett,Whittle,Doyle,Breidahl,c:Exell	2	1:58.96 (3) 1:58.96	4:02.99 (3) 2:04.03	6:11.81 (3) 2:08.82	8:12.54 2:00.73	0.75	+1.96
4	77.10 Loreto Chong-Halliday,Daly,McDonald,Walker,c:Orr	4	1:56.70 (1) 1:56.70	4:02.30 (2) 2:05.60	6:13.27 (4) 2:10.97	8:20.45 2:07.18	7.91	+9.87
5	77.02 Firkbank GS Goodman,Rutherford,Moulton,Bjornerem,c:Perrett	6	2:01.39 (5) 2:01.39	4:09.82 (5) 2:08.43	6:21.02 (5) 2:11.20	8:27.84 2:06.82	7.39	+17.26
6	77.21 Scotch Oakburn Freeman,Saunders*,Saunders,Gray,c:Prescott	5	2:02.39 (6) 2:02.39	4:12.91 (6) 2:10.52	6:26.70 (6) 2:13.79	8:35.05 2:08.35	7.21	+24.47

*substitute

Race 606 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	77.18 Rockhampton Grammar Chapman,Volck,Reid,Belonogoff,c:Gregory	3	1:50.88 (1) 1:50.88	3:51.87 (1) 2:00.99	5:54.18 (1) 2:02.31	7:55.15 2:00.97	0.00	+0.00
2	77.12 Methodist LC Clark,Feehan,Lovick,Jacob,c:Barrie	2	1:53.99 (2) 1:53.99	3:57.25 (2) 2:03.26	5:59.45 (2) 2:02.20	7:56.34 1:56.89	1.19	+1.19
3	77.01 Ascham Malcolm,Reardon,Di Francesco,Jensen,c:Grieve	1	1:56.30 (4) 1:56.30	3:58.58 (3) 2:02.28	6:00.91 (3) 2:02.33	8:03.57 2:02.66	7.23	+8.42
4	77.09 Grammar Ellis,Hewitt,Campbell*,Hewitt*,c:Roberts	5	1:55.55 (3) 1:55.55	3:59.80 (4) 2:04.25	6:04.52 (4) 2:04.72	8:05.53 2:01.01	1.96	+10.38
5	77.20 Sacred Heart Thomson,Bell,McKernan,Bowles,c:Prendergast	4	1:58.44 (6) 1:58.44	4:02.74 (5) 2:04.30	6:07.37 (5) 2:04.63	8:08.97 2:01.60	3.44	+13.82
6	77.13 Methodist LC Clark,Searles,Harper,Crosthwaite,c:Murphy	6	1:57.31 (5) 1:57.31	4:03.85 (6) 2:06.54	6:08.94 (6) 2:05.09	8:12.91 2:03.97	3.94	+17.76

*substitute

Race 607 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	77.19 Sacred Heart Ryan,Blake,Amezdroz,Gove,c:Bitton	4	1:48.51 (1) 1:48.51	3:44.45 (1) 1:55.94	5:41.58 (1) 1:57.13	7:38.51 1:56.93	0.00	+0.00
2	77.07 Genazzano Jones,Alexander,Canty,Hollins,c:Banting	5	1:51.97 (5) 1:51.97	3:47.84 (3) 1:55.87	5:48.91 (5) 2:01.07	7:42.30 1:53.39	3.79	+3.79
3	77.05 Firkbank GS Vanderzee,Hoy,Kostros,Gould,c:Mutimer	1	1:51.37 (4) 1:51.37	3:49.97 (5) 1:58.60	5:47.68 (4) 1:57.71	7:43.06 1:55.38	0.76	+4.55
4	77.11 Loreto Gilbert,Madden,Tighe,Contin,c:O'Connel	2	1:48.95 (2) 1:48.95	3:48.46 (4) 1:59.51	5:47.09 (2) 1:58.63	7:43.80 1:56.71	0.74	+5.29
5	77.08 Gippsland Grammar Irving,Connolly,Larcombe,Munson,c:Walker	3	1:49.73 (3) 1:49.73	3:47.35 (2) 1:57.62	5:47.36 (3) 2:00.01	7:48.12 2:00.76	4.32	+9.61
6	77.23 Tara School Lilleeng,Millar,Mackenzie,Temm,c:Kensit	6	1:54.11 (6) 1:54.11	3:56.99 (6) 2:02.88	5:59.78 (6) 2:02.79	8:03.37 2:03.59	15.25	+24.86

Race 608 Schoolboy Coxed Quad Scull							C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	78.11 Redlands McKnight,West,Shearman,Talbot,c:Nelson	2	1:42.08 (1) 1:42.08	3:32.02 (1) 1:49.94	5:23.61 (1) 1:51.59	7:15.48 1:51.87	0.00	+0.00
2	78.13 St Virgils Fisher,White,Hughes,Pears,c:Batge	3	1:46.28 (3) 1:46.28	3:37.52 (3) 1:51.24	5:28.98 (2) 1:51.46	7:23.22 1:54.24	7.74	+7.74
3	78.06 Melbourne HS Percival*,Smoley,Meachem,Gigante,c:Srivelan	4	1:44.91 (2) 1:44.91	3:33.37 (2) 1:48.46	5:31.18 (3) 1:57.81	7:26.85 1:55.67	3.63	+11.37

*substitute

Race 609 Schoolboy Coxed Quad Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	78.15 Friends Flecker,Ballard,Volker,Stewart,c:Bilsborough	3	1:41.55 (1) 1:41.55	3:25.18 (1) 1:43.63	5:10.81 (1) 1:45.63	6:55.93 1:45.12	0.00	+0.00
2	78.10 Newcastle Grammar McMahon,Moore,Waugh*,Brown*,c:Kleyn	5	1:41.86 (2) 1:41.86	3:26.72 (2) 1:44.86	5:14.65 (2) 1:47.93	7:00.43 1:45.78	4.50	+4.50
3	78.02 Cranbrook David,Stevens,Cowper,Rothery,c:Middleton	4	1:42.58 (4) 1:42.58	3:31.19 (4) 1:48.61	5:19.14 (3) 1:47.95	7:02.04 1:42.90	1.61	+6.11
4	78.04 Grafton High Sneesby,Kitcher,Spies,Couch,c:Riddell	6	1:43.95 (6) 1:43.95	3:34.29 (6) 1:50.34	5:22.90 (6) 1:48.61	7:06.94 1:44.04	4.90	+11.01
5	78.05 Grammar Inglis*,Woods,Pitt,Roache*,c:Cook	2	1:43.26 (5) 1:43.26	3:32.51 (5) 1:49.25	5:22.10 (5) 1:49.59	7:08.34 1:46.24	1.40	+12.41
6	78.08 Melbourne HS Harrinton-Johnson,Ampt,Norman,Biss,c:Ahsan	1	1:42.20 (3) 1:42.20	3:29.02 (3) 1:46.82	5:20.00 (4) 1:50.98	7:10.15 1:50.15	1.81	+14.22

*substitute

Race 610 Schoolboy Coxed Quad Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	78.01 CGS Del Rio,Bruce,Moore,Barnier,c:Purnell	3	1:33.91 (1) 1:33.91	3:13.59 (1) 1:39.68	4:53.89 (1) 1:40.30	6:33.41 1:39.52	0.00	+0.00
2	78.09 Newcastle Grammar Barrie,Filmer,Carroll*,Hiley*,c:Matheson	2	1:34.91 (2) 1:34.91	3:15.16 (2) 1:40.25	4:57.66 (2) 1:42.50	6:37.32 1:39.66	3.91	+3.91
3	78.03 Gippsland Grammar Harrison,Sellings,Gray,Johnston,c:Connolly	4	1:35.66 (3) 1:35.66	3:16.46 (3) 1:40.80	4:58.38 (3) 1:41.92	6:38.86 1:40.48	1.54	+5.45
4	78.12 Scotch College Phillips,Auty,Kennedy,White*,c:Sim	6	1:39.14 (6) 1:39.14	3:23.27 (6) 1:44.13	5:04.17 (5) 1:40.90	6:44.54 1:40.37	5.68	+11.13
5	78.07 Melbourne HS Cranney,Cahill,Curnow,Hislop,c:Maydelman	5	1:36.58 (4) 1:36.58	3:19.03 (4) 1:42.45	5:03.19 (4) 1:44.16	6:46.40 1:43.21	1.86	+12.99
6	78.14 Cathedral Dawes,Smith,Connor,Pollock,c:Hayes	1	1:37.67 (5) 1:37.67	3:21.55 (5) 1:43.88	5:07.71 (6) 1:46.16	6:52.83 1:45.12	6.43	+19.42

*substitute

Race 611 Schoolboy Under 17 Eight							B Final	
CANCELLED								

2009 Hydro Tasmania Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 8 March 2009

Race 612 Schoolboy Under 17 Eight							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	79.06 Scotch College Light,Strathmore,Watts,Booth, Croxford,Hancock,Walmsley,Brown,c:Bailey	4	1:29.40 (1) 1:29.40	3:06.51 (1) 1:37.11	4:43.68 (1) 1:37.17	6:18.71 1:35.03	0.00	+0.00
2	79.05 Newington Salman,Pennington,Baldwin,Carlile, Williams,Mackenzie,Vlahos,Hine,c:Spiroglou	5	1:33.46 (4) 1:33.46	3:11.93 (4) 1:38.47	4:48.77 (2) 1:36.84	6:24.50 1:35.73	5.79	+5.79
3	79.04 Melbourne GS Allan*,May,Carlin,Doyle, Workman,Paine,Carlton,Northrop,c:Hoang	2	1:32.82 (3) 1:32.82	3:10.09 (2) 1:37.27	4:50.06 (3) 1:39.97	6:28.67 1:38.61	4.17	+9.96
4	79.07 Hutchins Mure,Tenbenschel,Simpson,Lopa, BurrIDGE,Kadziolka,Rowbottom,Pitt,c:Mure	1	1:33.87 (5) 1:33.87	3:12.35 (5) 1:38.48	4:52.44 (5) 1:40.09	6:29.01 1:36.57	0.34	+10.30
5	79.03 Carey GS Fraser,Thyer,Martin,Harris, Burgess,Cremean*,Maxwell,Cator,c:Phillips	3	1:32.44 (2) 1:32.44	3:11.54 (3) 1:39.10	4:51.89 (4) 1:40.35	6:32.48 1:40.59	3.47	+13.77
6	79.02 CGS Osborne,Fisher,Johnson,Balmaks, Jones,Peake,Carroll,Trowell,c:Gavin	6	1:35.02 (6) 1:35.02	3:15.10 (6) 1:40.08	4:56.06 (6) 1:40.96	6:37.06 1:41.00	4.58	+18.35

*substitute

Race 613 Schoolgirl Eight							D Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	84.16 Pymble Ladies Moffatt,Swain,Keating,Raleigh, Campbell,Hopcroft,Sackville,Wallace,c:Tse	4	1:46.59 (2) 1:46.59	3:40.22 (2) 1:53.63	5:32.61 (2) 1:52.39	7:21.50 1:48.89	0.00	+0.00
2	84.24 Wilderness Hamra,Ricci,Chamberlayne,De Garis, Goodman,Brown,Wharton,Hayes,c:Olive	5	1:46.00 (1) 1:46.00	3:40.00 (1) 1:54.00	5:31.00 (1) 1:51.00	7:21.64 1:50.64	0.14	+0.14
3	84.03 Caulfield GS Guillaume*,McNab*,Lane,Mason, Jackson,Nunan,Thomson,Burke,c:Hayes	2	1:48.42 (3) 1:48.42	3:42.05 (3) 1:53.63	5:35.46 (3) 1:53.41	7:27.79 1:52.33	6.15	+6.29
4	84.17 Roseville Burnham,Johnson,Toombes,Clay, Wilson,Kalil,Poulton,Pound,c:Howard	1	1:49.17 (4) 1:49.17	3:42.49 (4) 1:53.32	5:38.46 (4) 1:55.97	7:31.28 1:52.82	3.49	+9.78
5	84.01 CGGS Kaye,Lipp,Sainty,Jones, Tapp,Clifford,Anderson,Williams,c:Bradbury	3	1:49.92 (5) 1:49.92	3:46.20 (5) 1:56.28	5:42.02 (5) 1:55.82	7:32.00 1:49.98	0.72	+10.50

*substitute

Race 614 Schoolgirl Eight							C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	84.23 Wesley Walls,Bacon,Goad,McGeehan, Shearman,Brenker,Cordner,Cook,c:Hannah	3	1:46.04 (4) 1:46.04	3:36.26 1:50.22	5:25.57 (2) 1:49.31	7:13.74 1:48.17	0.00	+0.00
2	84.04 Geelong Coll. Kittely,Nielsen,Heath,Ratcliffe, Williams,Pollard,Welleman,Widdicombe,c:Carr	6	1:45.27 (2) 1:45.27	3:36.59 1:51.32	5:25.00 (1) 1:48.41	7:13.89 1:48.89	0.15	+0.15
3	84.02 Carey GS BurrIDGE,Lillis,Hollebone,Cremean, Anderson,Yann,Booth,Richards,c:Stoll	1	1:47.26 (5) 1:47.26	3:37.03 1:49.77	5:26.43 (3) 1:49.40	7:16.40 1:49.97	2.51	+2.66
4	84.13 Pembroke Leahy,Moschakis,Brown,Collinson, McLeay,Evans,McDonald,Danby,c:Kennett Lister	2	1:45.61 (3) 1:45.61		5:29.27 (5) 1:48.73	7:18.00 1:48.73	1.60	+4.26
5	84.10 Melbourne Girls' GS Rennie,Rothe,Muckersie,Smith, Lewis,Pyke,McKay,Walter,c:Roberts	4	1:44.96 (1) 1:44.96	3:35.43 1:50.47	5:27.35 (4) 1:51.92	7:18.90 1:51.55	0.90	+5.16
6	84.09 Melbourne Girls' GS Blanch,Laidlaw,Gillham,Peake, Eastoe,Brockhoff,Maxwell,Craig,c:Firth	5	1:48.01 (6) 1:48.01	3:38.32 1:50.31	5:32.58 (6) 1:54.26	7:27.45 1:54.87	8.55	+13.71

Race 615 Schoolgirl Eight							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	84.22 Walford Warnecke*,Greig,Parletta,Harris, Braund,Taliangis,Lavers,Yerrell,c:Peplow-Ball	1	1:32.28 (1) 1:32.28	3:33.62 2:01.34	5:24.62 (1) 1:51.00	7:12.32 1:47.70	0.00	+0.00
2	84.08 Loreto Normanhust Mort,Tanfara,Rush*,Connell, Barlow,Thomas,Rowe,Dirkis,c:Adams	5	1:33.61 (3) 1:33.61	3:37.05 2:03.44	5:28.44 (3) 1:51.39	7:14.46 1:46.02	2.14	+2.14
3	84.07 Kinross Wolaroi Hanney,Eveleigh,Daniel,Williams, Wills,Houston,O'Brien,Hain,c:Gersbach	3	1:32.73 (2) 1:32.73	3:35.24 2:02.51	5:27.33 (2) 1:52.09	7:15.67 1:48.34	1.21	+3.35
4	84.18 Seymour Hall,Rowe,Morgan,Rogers, Good,Pittman,Shannon,Franklin,c:Van de Ven	4	1:34.70 (4) 1:34.70	3:39.90 2:05.20	5:32.68 (5) 1:52.78	7:20.66 1:47.98	4.99	+8.34
5	84.06 Haileybury McEvoy,Louis-Jones,Richardson,Chernishoff, Frawley,Ball,Walter,Eaton,c:Capp	6	1:34.92 (5) 1:34.92		5:31.83 (4)	7:22.15 1:50.32	1.49	+9.83
6	84.12 Methodist LC McMahon,Lanyon,Waddell,Foster, Adams,Houghton,Kentish,Miller,c:Rickard	2	1:37.44 (6) 1:37.44	3:42.56 2:05.12	5:38.15 (6) 1:55.59	7:29.45 1:51.30	7.30	+17.13
*substitute								

Race 616 Schoolboy Eight							C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	85.07 Haileybury Shakalis,Tyler,Hunt, Van Orsouw, Hardman,Meehan,Aldred,Parker,c:Nicolette	2	1:27.39 (1) 1:27.39	3:02.41 (1) 1:35.02	4:40.18 (1) 1:37.77	6:14.71 1:34.53	0.00	+0.00
2	85.04 Geelong Coll. Hare,Seller,Morrison,Angliss, George,Sullivan,Richardson,Cleary,c:Grinter	4	1:31.32 (5) 1:31.32	3:05.66 (2) 1:34.34	4:41.02 (2) 1:35.36	6:15.65 1:34.63	0.94	+0.94
3	85.08 Kinross Wolaroi Pickford,Simpson,Michell,Whitehead, Head,Nagy,Borowski,Crouch,c:Rogers	3	1:31.16 (3) 1:31.16	3:07.04 (4) 1:35.88	4:44.06 (4) 1:37.02	6:17.70 1:33.64	2.05	+2.99
4	85.05 Geelong Grammar Knights,Thompson,Commins,Hamilton*, Jordan,Meek,Patrick,Mundy,c:Hargrave	5	1:29.02 (2) 1:29.02	3:05.89 (3) 1:36.87	4:43.61 (3) 1:37.72	6:20.34 1:36.73	2.64	+5.63
5	85.11 Pembroke Kuchel,Reeve,Leslie,Eames, McKay,Batten,Ey,Ward,c:Ireland-Larritt	6	1:32.60 (6) 1:32.60	3:10.02 (6) 1:37.42	4:46.28 (5) 1:36.26	6:26.44 1:40.16	6.10	+11.73
6	85.03 Caulfield GS Hogan,Scully,Badge,Webster, shannon,Logan,castle,McCurdy,c:Speirs	1	1:31.32 (4) 1:31.32	3:08.26 (5) 1:36.94	4:48.98 (6) 1:40.72	6:28.84 1:39.86	2.40	+14.13
*substitute								

2009 Hydro Tasmania Australian Rowing Championships
Sunday, 8 March 2009

Race 617 Schoolboy Eight							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	85.01 Brighton GS Dick,Johnson,Maglio,Bade, Gnauck,Cook,Andrews,Redhead,c:Phillips	4	1:27.91 (1) 1:27.91	2:58.70 (1) 1:30.79	4:34.77 (1) 1:36.07	6:08.68 1:33.91	0.00	+0.00
2	85.02 Carey GS McKay,O'Toole-Johnston,Fotheringham,Coco, Evans,Nairn,Benson,Fisher,c:De Morton	3	1:29.26 (4) 1:29.26	3:02.50 (2) 1:33.24	4:36.56 (2) 1:34.06	6:11.13 1:34.57	2.45	+2.45
3	85.13 St Peters Morcombe,Astley,Thompson,Virgin, Pelkas,Sainsbury,Virgin,Boundy,c:Norton	5	1:29.98 (5) 1:29.98	3:04.25 (5) 1:34.27	4:40.18 (4) 1:35.93	6:13.61 1:33.43	2.48	+4.93
4	85.10 Newington Patterson,Grogin,Roach,Richards, Wherry,McKenzie,Crockford,Stanistreet,c:Claydon	2	1:28.86 (3) 1:28.86	3:03.24 (4) 1:34.38	4:39.03 (3) 1:35.79	6:14.05 1:35.02	0.44	+5.37
5	85.06 Geelong Grammar Cameron*,de Clifford,Hart,Martin-Jankowski, Sherwin,Levy,Carr,Pembroke,c:Voss	1	1:28.19 (2) 1:28.19	3:03.00 (3) 1:34.81	4:40.58 (5) 1:37.58	6:15.09 1:34.51	1.04	+6.41
6	85.19 Xavier Denton,McNamara,Hiscock,Frawley, Chlebra,Keenan,Rowan,O'Bryan,c:Burger	6	1:30.47 (6) 1:30.47	3:07.82 (6) 1:37.35	4:47.26 (6) 1:39.44	6:25.15 1:37.89	10.06	+16.47

*substitute

Race 618 Interstate Women's Single Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	80.03 Queensland Sally Kehoe	4	1:49.21 (1) 1:49.21	3:46.60 (1) 1:57.39	5:48.33 (1) 2:01.73	7:46.46 1:58.13	0.00	+0.00
2	80.05 Victoria Lisa Szatsznajder*	6	1:54.92 (3) 1:54.92	3:54.41 (3) 1:59.49	5:56.13 (2) 2:01.72	7:56.28 2:00.15	9.82	+9.82
3	80.01 Australian Capital Terr... Sarah Cook	1	1:53.49 (2) 1:53.49	3:53.04 (2) 1:59.55	5:57.59 (3) 2:04.55	7:59.10 2:01.51	2.82	+12.64
4	80.07 South Australia Anna McRae	7	1:58.19 (6) 1:58.19	4:00.50 (5) 2:02.31	6:03.67 (4) 2:03.17	8:01.67 1:58.00	2.57	+15.21
5	80.02 New South Wales Anna O'Brien	5	1:56.17 (4) 1:56.17	4:02.15 (6) 2:05.98	6:08.90 (6) 2:06.75	8:09.49 2:00.59	7.82	+23.03
6	80.06 Western Australia Megan Bagworth*	2	1:56.46 (5) 1:56.46	3:59.56 (4) 2:03.10	6:08.61 (5) 2:09.05	8:12.08 2:03.47	2.59	+25.62
7	80.04 Tasmania Charlotte Walters	3	1:59.72 (7) 1:59.72	4:03.03 (7) 2:03.31	6:10.13 (7) 2:07.10	8:13.31 2:03.18	1.23	+26.85

*substitute

Race 619 Interstate Men's Single Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	81.05 Victoria David Crawshay	7	1:38.04 (2) 1:38.04	3:22.72 (1) 1:44.68	5:09.17 1:46.45	6:54.64 1:45.47	0.00	+0.00
2	81.06 Western Australia Jeremy Stevenson	2	1:38.95 (3) 1:38.95	3:23.94 (3) 1:44.99	5:11.99 1:48.05	6:56.36 1:44.37	1.72	+1.72
3	81.03 Queensland Jared Bidwell	8	1:37.16 (1) 1:37.16	3:23.04 (2) 1:45.88	5:10.94 1:47.90	6:59.01 1:48.07	2.65	+4.37
4	81.02 New South Wales Danjels Reedman	5	1:40.40 (5) 1:40.40	3:26.76 (4) 1:46.36		7:00.09	1.08	+5.45
5	81.04 Tasmania Taylor Wilczynski	4	1:40.15 (4) 1:40.15	3:28.62 (5) 1:48.47	5:14.90 1:46.28	7:11.70 1:56.80	11.61	+17.06
6	81.01 Australian Capital Terr... Riley Owen	6	1:40.68 (6) 1:40.68	3:31.29 (6) 1:50.61		7:19.02	7.32	+24.38
7	81.07 South Australia Sam Martin*	3	1:46.13 (7) 1:46.13	3:38.04 (7) 1:51.91	5:32.48 1:54.44	7:27.08 1:54.60	8.06	+32.44

*substitute

Race 620 Interstate Women's Lightweight Coxless Quad Scull							Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	82.03 Tasmania Grant,Flecker,Cottam,Fenger	6	1:34.28 (1) 1:34.28	3:14.30 (1) 1:40.02	4:55.96 (1) 1:41.66	6:36.97 1:41.01	0.00 +0.00
2	82.04 Victoria Hicks*,Kennedy,Adamson,McNamara	3	1:37.67 (2) 1:37.67	3:17.03 (2) 1:39.36	5:02.73 (2) 1:45.70	6:44.70 1:41.97	7.73 +7.73
3	82.02 Queensland Kukla*,Scobbie,Duff,Rose	5	1:38.49 (3) 1:38.49	3:22.15 (3) 1:43.66	5:06.26 (3) 1:44.11	6:46.99 1:40.73	2.29 +10.02
4	82.01 New South Wales Watson,Peile,Smith,Dunn*	2	1:41.13 (5) 1:41.13	3:22.88 (4) 1:41.75	5:07.17 (4) 1:44.29	6:48.17 1:41.00	1.18 +11.20
5	82.06 South Australia Shanahan,Webb,Collins,Fiddler	4	1:42.16 (6) 1:42.16	3:28.57 (6) 1:46.41	5:12.65 (5) 1:44.08	6:58.07 1:45.42	9.90 +21.10
6	82.05 Western Australia Depiazzi,Burton,Roberts,Hayes	7	1:40.00 (4) 1:40.00	3:28.18 (5) 1:48.18	5:15.01 (6) 1:46.83	7:02.20 1:47.19	4.13 +25.23

*substitute

Race 621 Interstate Men's Lightweight Coxless Four							Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	83.05 Western Australia Ward,Nicholls,Brown,Skipworth	4	1:29.47 (1) 1:29.47	3:04.49 (2) 1:35.02	4:39.48 (1) 1:34.99	6:12.81 1:33.33	0.00 +0.00
2	83.02 Queensland Bigg,Gethin-Jones,Hoyes,Purcell	3	1:30.85 (3) 1:30.85	3:06.74 (3) 1:35.89	4:42.12 (3) 1:35.38	6:14.17 1:32.05	1.36 +1.36
3	83.03 Tasmania Foot,Finlayson,Tunevitsch,Birtwistle	5	1:29.66 (2) 1:29.66	3:04.16 (1) 1:34.50	4:40.56 (2) 1:36.40	6:15.04 1:34.48	0.87 +2.23
4	83.04 Victoria Osborne,Wilson,Bertrand,Tyers	2	1:31.96 (4) 1:31.96	3:08.22 (5) 1:36.26	4:43.90 (4) 1:35.68	6:19.45 1:35.55	4.41 +6.64
5	83.01 New South Wales Budd,De Carvalho,White,Ing	1	1:32.46 (5) 1:32.46	3:07.89 (4) 1:35.43	4:45.32 (5) 1:37.43	6:24.74 1:39.42	5.29 +11.93

Race 622 Schoolgirl Eight							A Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	84.20 Collegiate Nesbitt,Marshall,Sansom,Palmer, Simpson,Harvey,De Groot,Mure,c:Herbert	5	1:37.41 (2) 1:37.41	3:19.92 (1) 1:42.51	5:04.91 (1) 1:44.99	6:46.56 1:41.65	0.00 +0.00
2	84.05 Geelong Grammar Kolomanski,Coburn,Thompson,Gubbins, Hamilton,Wilson,Sutherland,Sutherland,c:Blunden	3	1:37.20 (1) 1:37.20	3:20.71 (2) 1:43.51	5:06.20 (2) 1:45.49	6:48.07 1:41.87	1.51 +1.51
3	84.19 St Catherine's Schoeffel,Cameron,Mountford,Raggatt, Baker,Hamilton,Nettlefold,Sayers,c:Homewood	4	1:38.51 (3) 1:38.51	3:21.01 (3) 1:42.50	5:06.76 (3) 1:45.75	6:48.10 1:41.34	0.03 +1.54
4	84.15 Pymble Ladies Richardson,Dalton,Black,Osborn, Booyar - Rybak,Flint,Garrett,Boehm,c:Nicholls	2	1:38.76 (4) 1:38.76	3:22.78 (4) 1:44.02	5:09.47 (4) 1:46.69	6:54.18 1:44.71	6.08 +7.62
5	84.11 Methodist LC Cochrane,Vuk,Kielty,Ward, Laussen,Clark,Forbes,Endersbee,c:King	1	1:39.82 (6) 1:39.82	3:23.62 (5) 1:43.80	5:11.61 (5) 1:47.99	6:56.29 1:44.68	2.11 +9.73
6	84.14 PLC Sydney Moran,Doolan,Lombe,Davies, Blower,Winstanley,Stride,Finney,c:Brodie	6	1:39.54 (5) 1:39.54	3:24.64 (6) 1:45.10	5:12.57 (6) 1:47.93	6:56.92 1:44.35	0.63 +10.36

2009 Hydro Tasmania Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 8 March 2009

Race 623 Schoolboy Eight							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	85.09 Melbourne GS Hooper,Hookaway,Coombs,Hannemann, Ridgeway,Risbey,Masters,Blakeney,c:Carter	3	1:21.48 (1) 1:21.48	2:49.28 (1) 1:27.80	4:21.25 (1) 1:31.97	5:49.71 1:28.46	0.00	+0.00
2	85.17 Shore Irving,Ellice- Flint,Beatty,Macgregor, Gunton,Blacklaw,Playfair,Snelson,c:Alpe	4	1:22.80 (2) 1:22.80	2:50.46 (2) 1:27.66	4:22.38 (2) 1:31.92	5:50.53 1:28.15	0.82	+0.82
3	85.16 Scots Burrell,Quigley,Brown,Wright, Reardon,Hunt,Tresidder,Weir,c:Harrigan	5	1:24.42 (4) 1:24.42	2:54.04 (3) 1:29.62	4:28.14 (4) 1:34.10	5:57.06 1:28.92	6.53	+7.35
4	85.12 Scotch College O'Brien,Bernard,Emmett,Thomas, King,Casey,McLean,Watson,c:Houghton	2	1:26.22 (5) 1:26.22	2:54.35 (4) 1:28.13	4:28.77 (5) 1:34.42	5:57.54 1:28.77	0.48	+7.83
5	85.15 Kings Martin,Miller,Girlinging-Butler,Cranney, Thomson,Cunningham-Reid,Boyce,Hubbard,c:Kensit	1	1:23.83 (3) 1:23.83	2:54.52 (5) 1:30.69	4:27.77 (3) 1:33.25	5:57.65 1:29.88	0.11	+7.94
6	85.18 Wesley Holdsworth,Thompson,Doupe-Watt,Kus, Symington,Fisher,Rundle,Cardamone,c:Athanasakis	6	1:26.50 (6) 1:26.50	2:57.67 (6) 1:31.17	4:31.28 (6) 1:33.61	6:04.22 1:32.94	6.57	+14.51

Race 624 Interstate Women's Youth Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	86.03 Queensland Billing*,Albert,Traversers*,Krippner, Edmunds,O'Loughlin,Hall,Paterson,c:Salisbury	5	1:34.89 (2) 1:34.89	3:10.87 (1) 1:35.98	4:48.77 (1) 1:37.90	6:24.25 1:35.48	0.00	+0.00
2	86.07 Western Australia Jansen,O'Mahony,Watts,Jones, Del La Hunty,Hagan*,Mann*,Miles*,c:Sutton	7	1:36.97 (5) 1:36.97	3:13.15 (2) 1:36.18	4:51.03 (2) 1:37.88	6:27.44 1:36.41	3.19	+3.19
3	86.04 South Australia Munns-Cook,McRae,White,Basher, Connolly,Aldersey,Molsher-Jones,Trengove,c:Peplow-Ball	1	1:35.09 (3) 1:35.09	3:14.04 (3) 1:38.95	4:53.15 (3) 1:39.11	6:30.85 1:37.70	3.41	+6.60
4	86.06 Victoria Von Moger,Lang,Popa,Chesterfield, Daniher,Hill,Hill,Yann,c:Wood	3	1:34.45 (1) 1:34.45	3:14.82 (4) 1:40.37	4:55.69 (4) 1:40.87	6:34.65 1:38.96	3.80	+10.40
5	86.02 New South Wales Peppernell,Sheldrick,Handley,Doyle, Bowman,Heath,Tarrant,Salmon,c:Poletto	2	1:35.87 (4) 1:35.87	3:15.05 (5) 1:39.18	4:56.78 (5) 1:41.73	6:37.10 1:40.32	2.45	+12.85
6	86.05 Tasmania Britton,Downie,Wilson*,Davey*, Parker*,Phibbs*,Gehrich,Gibson,c:Eastment	4	1:37.35 (6) 1:37.35	3:19.06 (6) 1:41.71	5:01.67 (6) 1:42.61	6:41.81 1:40.14	4.71	+17.56
7	86.01 Australian Capital Terr... Tapp,Lipp,Cowan,Shaw, Mundy,Northam,McDonald,Fowler,c:Bradbury	6	1:38.73 (7) 1:38.73	3:24.38 (7) 1:45.65	5:10.23 (7) 1:45.85	6:54.94 1:44.71	13.13	+30.69

*substitute

Race 625 Interstate Men's Youth Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	87.06 Victoria McKenzie,Poulter*,Smith,Macciolli, Simpson,Sweeney,Brighthope,Dunkley-Smith,c:Agosta	5	1:20.83 (1) 1:20.83	2:47.47 (1) 1:26.64	4:16.27 (1) 1:28.80	5:43.87 1:27.60	0.00	+0.00
2	87.07 Western Australia Widdicombe,Gelmi,Hicks,Collins, Murray,Eyres,Watts,Gatti,c:Doyle	3	1:22.99 (3) 1:22.99	2:51.16 (2) 1:28.17	4:20.02 (2) 1:28.86	5:46.01 1:25.99	2.14	+2.14
3	87.03 Queensland/Uni of QLD Morton,Lewis-Swan,Anderson,Laidler, Trovass,Belonogoff*,Camphin,Kachycky,c:Licastro	7	1:23.83 (4) 1:23.83	2:52.64 (4) 1:28.81	4:21.06 (3) 1:28.42	5:47.43 1:26.37	1.42	+3.56
4	87.02 New South Wales Purnell,Mander,Edwards,Gilbert, Barraclough,Sutton,Waddell,Spencer,c:Clarke	1	1:22.40 (2) 1:22.40	2:51.89 (3) 1:29.49	4:21.55 (4) 1:29.66	5:48.24 1:26.69	0.81	+4.37
5	87.05 Tasmania Hall,Stewart*,Kay*,Ellis, Chapman,Barrett,Foot,Wilczynski,c:Edwards	4	1:25.43 (5) 1:25.43	2:57.15 (6) 1:31.72	4:27.53 (6) 1:30.38	5:56.63 1:29.10	8.39	+12.76
6	87.01 Australian Capital Terr... Del Rio,Bruce,Owen,Buchhorn, Moore,Barnier,Wright,Barnier,c:Purnell	6	1:25.99 (6) 1:25.99	2:56.33 (5) 1:30.34	4:28.01 (7) 1:31.68	5:56.69 1:28.68	0.06	+12.82
7	87.04 South Australia Zambo,Ralph,Thornton,Maiorana, Sullivan,Gotley,Tonkin,Girardi,c:Le Blanc	2	1:26.16 (7) 1:26.16	2:57.74 (7) 1:31.58	4:26.74 (5) 1:29.00	5:57.20 1:30.46	0.51	+13.33

*substitute

Race 626 Interstate Women's Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	88.03 Victoria Robson,Huntsman,Gray*,Szatsznajder, Crowe,Stanley,Frasca,Heard,c:Patrick	2	1:31.29 (1) 1:31.29	3:07.47 (1) 1:36.18	4:43.39 (1) 1:35.92	6:17.24 1:33.85	0.00	+0.00
2	88.02 Queensland Brown*,Constable,Gibson,Eddington, Brown,McCarthy,Eke,Kehoe,c:White	1	1:34.40 (2) 1:34.40	3:11.74 (2) 1:37.34	4:48.84 (2) 1:37.10	6:25.22 1:36.38	7.98	+7.98
3	88.04 Western Australia Mann,O'Mahony,Del La Hunty*,Miles, Hagan,Bagworth,Baker,Rose,c:Ellis	4	1:35.65 (3) 1:35.65	3:14.62 (3) 1:38.97	4:52.61 (3) 1:37.99	6:29.37 1:36.76	4.15	+12.13
4	88.01 New South Wales Kell,Watson,O'Brien,O'Regan, Costello,Honson,Robertson,Allen,c:Williams	3	1:36.53 (4) 1:36.53	3:16.01 (4) 1:39.48	4:55.30 (4) 1:39.29	6:34.07 1:38.77	4.70	+16.83

*substitute

Race 627 Interstate Men's Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	89.01 New South Wales Alfred,Allsop,Grimm,Hudson, Loch,Noonan,Pragnell,Ryan,c:Lister	5	1:19.38 (1) 1:19.38	2:42.62 (1) 1:23.24	4:07.03 (1) 1:24.41	5:30.80 1:23.77	0.00	+0.00
2	89.04 Victoria Larkins,Coventry,Riddell*,Swann, Scharp,Crawshay,Marburg,McKenzie-McHarg,c:McGrath	3	1:21.49 (2) 1:21.49	2:45.91 (2) 1:24.42	4:11.43 (2) 1:25.52	5:35.96 1:24.53	5.16	+5.16
3	89.05 Western Australia Skipworth*,Brown*,Brewer,Kelly, Fletcher,Stevenson,Gatti,Grant,c:McCombe	1	1:21.89 (3) 1:21.89	2:47.50 (3) 1:25.61	4:14.24 (3) 1:26.74	5:39.06 1:24.82	3.10	+8.26
4	89.03 South Australia Bolt,Morgan,Hennessy,Shelton, McRae,Andrew,Coudraye,Kinnear,c:Hyde	4	1:22.70 (5) 1:22.70	2:48.70 (4) 1:26.00	4:15.30 (4) 1:26.60	5:39.73 1:24.43	0.67	+8.93
5	89.02 Queensland Smith,Canning,Dickson,Nelson, Pattison,Ohtomo,Galley,Dorrstein,c:Toon	2	1:22.27 (4) 1:22.27	2:50.53 (5) 1:28.26	4:21.99 (5) 1:31.46	5:52.15 1:30.16	12.42	+21.35

*substitute